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Article Number: 170-03133

Base Data

Local Order Number
Type
Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Open Post Termination

Short Description

Product Dimensions
Length L (imperial)
Length L (metric)
Bundle Diameter max (imperial)
Bundle Diameter max (metric)
Nominal Diameter (imperial)

Nominal Diameter (metric)

Logistics and Packaging
Quantity per
Package Quantity (imperial)
Reel Length (metric)
Reel Length (imperial)
Weight (imperial)
Weight (Metric)

Material and Specifications
Material
Material Shortcut
Flammability
Melting Point
Operating Temperature
ROHS Conformity

Split Wrap Braided Sleeving, 0.25" ID, PET, Black, 3,000.0 ft/Large Bulk Reel

3/|10H5

170-03133
BSPSW140LB
Black (BK)

» Split wrap design installs quickly, saving assembly time and future accessibility without disassembly.

+ Unique construction retains shape and rigidity throughout unrolling.

* Easy open design allows quick assembly, future access, and ability to apply protective sleeving post assembly or
post installation situations.

A lateral split, semi-rigid braided sleeving configuration used when ease of installation and repeat access to wire
bundle is required. The lateral split allows the sleeving to open and accommodate a variety of bundling requirements.
The 25% edge overlap rolls back over connectors and splices without exposing the bundled wires.

No
Split Wrap Braided Sleeving, 0.25" ID, PET, Black, 3,000.0 ft/Large Bulk Reel

300.0 ft
91.4m
025"
6.4 mm
025"

6.4 mm

3000 ft
9144 m
3000.0 ft
18.0 Ibs
8.2kg

Polyester (PET)

PET

UL%4 VO

+250 °C

-94 °F to +257 °F (-70 °C to +125 °C)

Yes
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UL Recognized (US and Canada) Yes
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